
28 

5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 

14 15 16 

 
9:00 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Craig Balden– CH 
1:15 Word Scramble– AC 
1:45 Mystery Bus Tour– BUS 
2:15 Shapes & Colors– AC 
3:00 Homemakers– AC 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Puzzles– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Tea & Hot Towels– AC 

17 18 

21 22 

31 

24 25 26 27 

30 29 

23 

2 3  
9:00 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 PB Jazz– MH 
1:15 Word Scramble– AC 
1:45 Mystery Bus Tour– BUS 
2:15 Shapes & Colors– AC 
3:00 Homemakers– AC 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Puzzles– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
5:00 Family Night– CH 

1 4 

13 

Community Hall– MH 
Cottage 2– C2 
Cottage 3– C3 
Cottage 4– C4 
Cottage5– C5 
Cottage 7– C7 
Outings– BUS 
Outdoors– OD 
All Cottages– AC 
Meetings 
Exercise 

 
9:00 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Paul Fontana– CH 
1:15 Word Scramble– AC 
1:45 Mystery Bus Tour– BUS 
2:15 Shapes & Colors– AC 
3:00 Homemakers– AC 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Puzzles– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Tea & Hot Towels– AC 

 
9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Rick’s Rock N Roll– CH 
1:15 Grab Bag– AC 
1:45 What’s That Logo?– AC 
2:15 Reminiscing – AC 
3:00 Monday Milkshake– CH 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Cool Down Movie Time– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Tea & Hot Towels– AC 

 
9:00 Sittercise– CH 
10:30  2 Peace Band– CH 
1:15 Word Scramble– AC 
1:45 Mystery Bus Tour– BUS 
2:15 Shapes & Colors– AC 
3:00 Homemakers– AC 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Puzzles– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Tea & Hot Towels– AC 

 
9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Mystery Bus Tour– BUS 
1:15 Grab Bag– AC 
1:45 What’s That Logo?– AC 
2:15 Reminiscing – AC 
3:00 Monday Milkshakes– CH 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Cool Down Movie Time– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Tea & Hot Towels– AC 

 
 
10:30 Halloween Party  – CH 
1:15 Word Scramble– AC 
1:45 Mystery Bus Tour– BUS 
2:15 Shapes & Colors– AC 
3:00 Homemakers– AC 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Puzzles– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Tea & Hot Towels– AC 

 
9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Mystery Bus Tour– BUS 
1:15 Grab Bag– AC 
1:45 What’s That Logo?– AC 
2:15 Reminiscing – AC 
3:00 Monday Milkshakes– CH 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Cool Down Movie Time– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Tea & Hot Towels– AC 

 
9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Mystery Bus Tour– BUS 
1:15 Grab Bag– AC 
1:45 What’s That Logo?– AC 
2:15 Reminiscing – AC 
3:00 Monday Mlkshakes– CH 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Cool Down Movie Time– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Tea & Hot Towels– AC 

 
9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Mystery Bus Tour– BUS 
1:15 Grab Bag– AC 
1:45 What’s That Logo?– AC 
2:15 Reminiscing – AC 
3:00 Monday Milkshakes– CH 
3:30 Walk & Talk– O 
4:00 Cool Down Movie Time– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Tea & Hot Towels– AC 

9:30 Light Stretching– AC 
10:30 Devotional Scripture 
            with Relaxing Music– AC 
11:00 Set the Tables– AC 
1:00 Wubble Ball Toss– AC 
2:00 Sunday Matinee 
             with Popcorn– AC 
3:00 Garden Stroll– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 

9:30 Light Stretching– AC 
10:30 Devotional Scripture 
            with Relaxing Music– AC 
11:00 Set the Tables– AC 
1:00 Wubble Ball Toss– AC 
2:00 Sunday Matinee 
             with Popcorn– AC 
3:00 Garden Stroll– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 

9:30 Light Stretching– AC 
10:30 Devotional Scripture 
            with Relaxing Music– AC 
11:00 Set the Tables– AC 
1:00 Wubble Ball Toss– AC 
2:00 Sunday Matinee 
             with Popcorn– AC 
3:00 Garden Stroll– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 

9:30 Light Stretching– AC 
10:30 Devotional Scripture 
            with Relaxing Music– AC 
11:00 Set the Tables– AC 
1:00 Wubble Ball Toss– AC 
2:00 Sunday Matinee 
             with Popcorn– AC 
3:00 Garden Stroll– AC 
4:30 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 

9:30Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Moring Garden Walk– AC 
11:00 Price is Right– AC 
1:15 Bingo– AC 
3:00 Painting Picasso's– CH 
4:00 Balloon Volley– AC 
4:45 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 
6:30 Reading Corner– AC 

9:30Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Moring Garden Walk– AC 
11:00 Price is Right– AC 
1:15 Bingo– AC 
3:00 Painting Picasso's– CH 
4:00 Balloon Volley– AC 
4:45 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 
6:30 Reading Corner– AC 

9:30Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Moring Garden Walk– AC 
11:00 Price is Right– AC 
1:15 Bingo– AC 
3:00 Painting Picasso's– CH 
4:00 Balloon Volley– AC 
4:45 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 
6:30 Reading Corner– AC 

9:30Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Moring Garden Walk– AC 
11:00 Price is Right– AC 
1:15 Bingo– AC 
3:00 Painting Picasso's– CH 
4:00 Balloon Volley– AC 
4:45 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 
6:30 Reading Corner– AC 

9:30Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Moring Garden Walk– AC 
11:00 Price is Right– AC 
1:15 Bingo– AC 
3:00 Painting Picasso's– CH 
4:00 Balloon Volley– AC 
4:45 Set the Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 
6:30 Reading Corner– AC 

9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Crafting– CH 
1:15 Bible Study– CH 
3:00 Mystery Bus Tour 
          and Tasty Thursday– BUS 
4:00 Word Games– AC 
4:30 Set up Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 
6:30 Board Games– AC 

9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Crafting– CH 
1:15 Bible Study– CH 
3:00 Mystery Bus Tour 
          and Tasty Thursday– BUS 
4:00 Word Games– AC 
4:30 Set up Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 
6:30 Board Games– AC 

9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Crafting– CH 
1:15 Bible Study– CH 
3:00 Mystery Bus Tour 
          and Tasty Thursday– BUS 
4:00 Word Games– AC 
4:30 Set up Tables– AC 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 
6:30 Board Games– AC 

9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:30 Crafting– CH 
1:15 Bible Study– CH 
3:00 Mystery Bus Tour 
          and Tasty Thursday– BUS 
4:00 Word Games– AC 
5:30 Family Council– CH 
6:00 Aromatherapy– AC 
6:30 Board Games– AC 

9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:00 Let’s Make a Fruit Salad 
    to eat with our Lunch– AC 
1:30 Restoration Ministries– CH 
2:30 Matinee Movie 
        with Popcorn!-AC 
4:00 Promenade and 
              Reminisce– AC 
6:00 Fun Friday Bingo– AC 

9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:00 Let’s Make a Fruit Salad 
    to eat with our Lunch– AC 
1:30 Restoration Ministries– CH 
2:30 Matinee Movie 
        with Popcorn!-AC 
4:00 Promenade and 
              Reminisce– AC 
6:00 Fun Friday Bingo– AC 

19 
9:30 Sittercise– CH 
10:00 Let’s Make a Fruit Salad 
    to eat with our Lunch– AC 
1:30 Restoration Ministries– CH 
2:30 Matinee Movie 
        with Popcorn!-AC 
4:00 Promenade and 
              Reminisce– AC 
6:00 Fun Friday Bingo– AC 

9:30 Sittercise– MH 
10:00 Let’s Make a Fruit Salad 
    to eat with our Lunch– AC 
1:30 Restoration Ministries– CH 
2:30 Matinee Movie 
        with Popcorn!-AC 
4:00 Promenade and 
              Reminisce– AC 
6:00 Fun Friday Bingo– AC 

9:30 Light Stretching—AC 
10:00 Photo Hunt– AC 
10:45 Balloon Volley– AC 
11:15 Grab Bag Game– AC 
1:15 Homemakers– AC 
2:15 Ice Cream Social– CH 
3:00 Garden Walk– AC 
3:30 Word Games– AC 
4:00 Sorting Game– AC 
6:00 Tea & hot Towels– AC 

9:30 Light Stretching—AC 
10:00 Photo Hunt– AC 
10:45 Balloon Volley– AC 
11:15 Grab Bag Game– AC 
1:15 Homemakers– AC 
2:15 Ice Cream Social– CH 
3:00 Garden Walk– AC 
3:30 Word Games– AC 
4:00 Sorting Game– AC 
6:00 Tea & hot Towels– AC 

9:30 Light Stretching—AC 
10:00 Photo Hunt– AC 
10:45 Balloon Volley– AC 
11:15 Grab Bag Game– AC 
1:15 Homemakers– AC 
2:15 Ice Cream Social– CH 
3:00 Garden Walk– AC 
3:30 Word Games– AC 
4:00 Sorting Game– AC 
6:00 Tea & hot Towels– AC 

9:30 Light Stretching—AC 
10:00 Photo Hunt– AC 
10:45 Balloon Volley– AC 
11:15 Grab Bag Game– AC 
1:15 Homemakers– AC 
2:15 Ice Cream Social– CH 
3:00 Garden Walk– AC 
3:30 Word Games– AC 
4:00 Sorting Game– AC 
6:00 Tea & hot Towels– AC 

20 

 




